
53137LRJ0003

0001
0000

0000

0000

0002

0001

0001

0004
0000

0002

±

Date d 'éd ition : © Orange
0 5,000 10,0002,500 Mètres

1:27,502
UI

2
LOIRON RUILLE 01

18/10/2019 2019

Légende
Emplacement NRO
Emplacement 
prévisionnel PRDM

Zone d’éligibilité PRDM

Emplacement 
prévisionnel PM

Zone d’éligibilité PM

Contour de la commune
Contour du LOT

Unité d'intervention 

Zone : 
Commune LOT 

HFHB2548
Tampon 


